



101 Clinton Street, Ste. 1300
Defiance, OH 43512

Engineer's Estimate: \$143,700.00
Pulaski Township Trustees, Williams County, Ohio
Ditch 40 Erosion Restoration
PDG No. 100133 00001

B. Hillz Excavating, Inc
8085 McCuthenville Road
Wayne, OH 43466

Gerken Paving, Inc.
9-072 CR 424
Napoleon, OH 43545

Anderzack Pitzen
424 East Main Street
Metamora, OH 43540

<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Item</i>	<i>Units</i>	<i>Total Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Price</i>	
1	Item 201, Clearing and Grubbing	1	lump sum	\$5,215.00	\$5,215.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
2	Item 202, Partial Retaining Wall Removal	1	lump sum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
3	Item 202, Structure Removed (Drive Bridge)	1	lump sum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
4	Item 203, Embankment	945	c.y.	\$6.00	\$5,670.00	\$7.00	\$6,615.00	\$7.00	\$6,615.00	
5	Item 203, Excavation	1,859	c.y.	\$8.00	\$14,872.00	\$14.00	\$26,026.00	\$12.00	\$22,308.00	
6	Item 611, 12" Conduit, Type C	10	Feet	\$28.00	\$280.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$35.00	\$350.00	
7	Item 611, 6" Conduit, Type E	120	Ft	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$7.00	\$840.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	
8	Item 611, 4" Conduit, Type F	50	Ft	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	
9	Item 659, Seeding and Mulching	1	lump sum	\$5,264.00	\$5,264.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
10	Item 601, Rock Channel Protection	273	c.y.	\$61.00	\$16,653.00	\$72.50	\$19,792.50	\$65.00	\$17,745.00	
11	Item 606, Guardrail, Type 5	243.8	l.f.	\$28.00	\$6,825.00	\$21.20	\$5,167.50	\$27.00	\$6,581.25	
12	Item 606, Anchor Assembly, Type T	1	each	\$987.00	\$987.00	\$895.00	\$895.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	
13	Item 611, 14' x 17' Conduit, Type A, 706.05 Seeding and Mulching	36	l.f.	\$1,502.00	\$54,072.00	\$1,450.00	\$52,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$64,800.00	
14	Item 614, Maintaining Traffic	1	lump sum	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
15	Item 624, Mobilization	1	lump sum	\$6,350.00	\$6,350.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
16	Item 623, Construction Layout Stakes and Surveying	1	lump sum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	
10	Item 304, Aggregate Base	37	c.y.	\$61.00	\$2,257.00	\$75.00	\$2,775.00	\$35.00	\$1,295.00	
TOTAL BID										
Type of Guarantee						\$133,245.00		\$135,061.00		\$139,694.25
						Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Bid Bond
Alternates										
A1	Item 452, 8" Non-reinforced Concrete pavement	117	s.y.	\$68.00	\$7,956.00	\$60.00	\$7,020.00	\$128.00	\$14,976.00	
A2	Item 652, Deduct for Spoiling Excess Material on Adjacent Property	-1	lump sum	\$2,800.00	-\$2,800.00	\$4,000.00	-\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
TOTAL BID + ALTERNATES A1 AND A2						\$138,401.00		\$138,081.00		\$154,670.25